SESSION 1

Take time: 343 Minutes Transfer: 3 Times Distance: 259.2 km
Total:¥ 4,580(Fare:¥ 4,580 Seat Fee:¥ 0) Commuting ticket(lmon:¥ --- 3mon:¥ --- 6mon:¥ ---)

[F] UsefulLink

Time Route

06:46 &Y

[90
Min]

08:16
08:26 | .

[7 Min]

08:33
08:49 |

[68
Min]

09:57 =
1028 |

[121
Min]
12:29 gum

Time Route

___ IWAKUNI

Commuting ticket

Seat
Fare  Fee 1Month3Month6Month
YOSHIZUKA
Station timetable | Add to
favorite
JR Kagoshima Line Semi
Rapid for MOJIKO
Train timetable | Interval
timetable
MOJI
Station timetable | Add to
favorite
JR Sanyo
Line for SHIMONOSEKI
Train timetable | Interval
timetable
SHIMONOSEKI
Station timetable | Add to
favorite ¥4,580
JR Sanyo Line for SHIN-
YAMAGUCHI
Train timetable | Interval
timetable
SHIN-YAMAGUCHI
Station timetable | Add to
favorite
JR Sanyo
Line for IWAKUNI
Train timetable | Interval
timetable
IWAKUNI
Add to favorite
SESSION 2
Fare Seat Fee

14:10 hﬁd Station timetable | Add to favorite

JR Sanyo Line for SHIRAICHI

[99 Min]

Train timetable | Interval timetable

UsefulLink
Map

Hotel
Rent-a-car
Restaurant


http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=YOSHIZUKA&arv_node=IWAKUNI&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=17&hour=06&minute=07&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&privately=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
javascript:;
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=YOSHIZUKA&arv_node=IWAKUNI&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=17&hour=06&minute=07&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&privately=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=YOSHIZUKA&arv_node=IWAKUNI&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=17&hour=06&minute=07&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&privately=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=YOSHIZUKA&arv_node=IWAKUNI&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=17&hour=06&minute=07&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&privately=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=YOSHIZUKA&arv_node=IWAKUNI&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=17&hour=06&minute=07&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&privately=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=YOSHIZUKA&arv_node=IWAKUNI&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=17&hour=06&minute=07&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&privately=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=YOSHIZUKA&arv_node=IWAKUNI&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=17&hour=06&minute=07&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&privately=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=YOSHIZUKA&arv_node=IWAKUNI&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=17&hour=06&minute=07&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&privately=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=YOSHIZUKA&arv_node=IWAKUNI&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=17&hour=06&minute=07&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&privately=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=YOSHIZUKA&arv_node=IWAKUNI&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=17&hour=06&minute=07&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&privately=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
javascript:;
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=IWAKUNI&arv_node=TOFUKUJI&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=17&hour=14&minute=08&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&privately=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=YOSHIZUKA&arv_node=IWAKUNI&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=17&hour=06&minute=07&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&privately=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7

Map

Hotel
15:49 ___ SHIRAICHI Rent-a-car
16:00 |,_J Station timetable | Add to favorite Restaurant
[125 JR Sanyo Line for OKAYAMA
Min] Train timetable | Interval timetable
Map
OKAYAMA Hotel
18:05 ___ [ Arrival track No.4 / Departure track No.4 ] Rent-a-car
18:18 |__ Station timetable | Add to favorite Restaurant
JR Ako Line for BANSHUAKO
[69 Min] Train timetable | Interval timetable
Map
Hotel
19:27  __ BANSHUAKO Rent-a-car
19:31 |,_,| Station timetable | Add to favorite ¥7,020 Restaurant
[102 JR Special Rapid Service for YASU
Min] Train timetable | Interval timetable
Map
OSAKA Hotel
21:13 - [ Arrival track No.9 / Departure track No.9 ] Rent-a-car
21:15 W Station timetable | Add to favorite Restaurant
JR Special Rapid Service for YASU
[29 Min] Train timetable | Interval timetable
Map
KYOTO Hotel
21:44 __ [ Arrival track No.2 / Departure track No.8 ] Rent-a-car
21:48 |_ Station timetable | Add to favorite Restaurant
JR Nara Line Local for JOYO
[3 Min] Train timetable | Interval timetable
21:51 TOFUKUJI
E Add to favorite
Time Route Fare Seat Fee UsefulLink
Map
Hotel
== TOFUKUJI Rent-a-car
22:04 [0 station timetable | Add to favorite Restaurant

Keihan Main Line Local for DEMACHIYANAGI
[12 Min] Train timetable | Interval timetable ¥270

22:16 DEMACHIYANAGI

E Add to favorite


javascript:;
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=IWAKUNI&arv_node=TOFUKUJI&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=17&hour=14&minute=08&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&privately=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=IWAKUNI&arv_node=TOFUKUJI&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=17&hour=14&minute=08&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&privately=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=IWAKUNI&arv_node=TOFUKUJI&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=17&hour=14&minute=08&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&privately=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=IWAKUNI&arv_node=TOFUKUJI&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=17&hour=14&minute=08&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&privately=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=IWAKUNI&arv_node=TOFUKUJI&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=17&hour=14&minute=08&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&privately=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=IWAKUNI&arv_node=TOFUKUJI&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=17&hour=14&minute=08&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&privately=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
javascript:;
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=TOFUKUJI&arv_node=DEMACHIYANAGI&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=17&hour=22&minute=02&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=TOFUKUJI&arv_node=DEMACHIYANAGI&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=17&hour=22&minute=02&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7

Take time: 366 Minutes Transfer: 6 Times Distance: 368.5 km
Total:¥ 6,260(Fare:¥ 6,260 Seat Fee:¥ 0) Commuting ticket(Imon:¥ --- 3mon:¥ --- 6mon:¥ ---)

[=] Commuting ticket

Seat
Time Route Fare  Fee UsefulLink
Map
Hotel
—= TOFUKUJI Rent-a-car
09:52 u Station timetable | Add to favorite Restaurant
JR Nara Line Local for KYOTO
[2 Min] Train timetable | Interval timetable
Map
KYOTO el
09:54 [ Arrival track No.9 / Departure track No.2 ] Rent-a-car
10:00 Station timetable | Add to favorite Restaurant
JR Special Rapid
Service for OMISHIOTSU
[55 Min] Train timetable | Interval timetable
Map
Hotel
10:55 MAIBARA Rent-a-car
11:00 Station timetable | Add to favorite Restaurant
JR Tokaido Line for OGAKI
[32 Min] Train timetable | Interval timetable
Map
Hotel
11:32 OGAKI Rent-a-car
11:41 Station timetable | Add to favorite Restaurant
JR Tokaido Line New Rapid
Train for TOYOHASHI
[87 Min] Train timetable | Interval timetable ¥6,260
Map
Hotel
13:08 TOYOHASHI Rent-a-car
13:23 Station timetable | Add to favorite Restaurant
JR Tokaido Line for HAMAMATSU
[34 Min] Train timetable | Interval timetable
Map
Hotel
13:57 HAMAMATSU Rent-a-car
14:09 Station timetable | Add to favorite Restaurant
JR Tokaido Line for SHIZUOKA
[71 Min] Train timetable | Interval timetable
Map
Hotel
15:20 SHIZUOKA Rent-a-car

15:23 Station timetable | Add to favorite Restaurant


http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=TOFUKUJI&arv_node=FUJI&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=18&hour=09&minute=02&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
javascript:;
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=TOFUKUJI&arv_node=FUJI&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=18&hour=09&minute=02&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=TOFUKUJI&arv_node=FUJI&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=18&hour=09&minute=02&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=TOFUKUJI&arv_node=FUJI&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=18&hour=09&minute=02&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=TOFUKUJI&arv_node=FUJI&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=18&hour=09&minute=02&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=TOFUKUJI&arv_node=FUJI&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=18&hour=09&minute=02&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=TOFUKUJI&arv_node=FUJI&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=18&hour=09&minute=02&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=TOFUKUJI&arv_node=FUJI&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=18&hour=09&minute=02&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=TOFUKUJI&arv_node=FUJI&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=18&hour=09&minute=02&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7

JR Tokaido Line for ATAMI
[35 Min] Train timetable | Interval timetable
Map
Hotel
15:58 | g FUJI Rent-a-car
22 Add to favorite - Restaurant

BUS fuji- 5" station

Fuji Station :30(10:30| |
Fujinomiya Station :00(11:00(16:00
13:00(17:30

13:30(18:00
Fujinomiya Station :03|15:03(19:05
Fuji Station :28|15:28| |

Take time: 397 Minutes Transfer: 5 Times Distance: 411.8 km
Total:¥ 6,800/ EIFare:¥ 6,800 Seat Fee:¥ 0) Commuting ticket(Imon:¥ --- 3mon:¥ --- 6mon:¥ --- )

[F] Commuting ticket

Seat
Time Route Fare  Fee UsefulLink
Map
L Hotel
FUJI Rent-a-car
14:14 E Station timetable | Add to favorite Restaurant
JR Tokaido Line for SHIMADA
[63 Min] Train timetable | Interval timetable
Map
Hotel
15:17 = SHIMADA Rent-a-car
15:31 Station timetable | Add to favorite Restaurant
JR Tokaido Line for HAMAMATSU
[44 Min] Train timetable | Interval timetable



javascript:;
javascript:;
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=TOFUKUJI&arv_node=FUJI&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=18&hour=09&minute=02&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
http://www.japan-guide.com/e/e6930.html
http://www.japan-guide.com/e/e6930.html
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=FUJI&arv_node=TEMMA&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=20&hour=14&minute=02&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
javascript:;
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=FUJI&arv_node=TEMMA&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=20&hour=14&minute=02&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=FUJI&arv_node=TEMMA&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=20&hour=14&minute=02&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=FUJI&arv_node=TEMMA&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=20&hour=14&minute=02&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7

16:15
16:20

[36 Min]

16:56
17:02

[127 Min]

19:09
19:18

[54 Min]

20:12
20:14

[28 Min]

20:42
20:48

[3 Min]
20:51

Time Route

OSAKA

44

HAMAMATSU

Station timetable | Add to favorite

JR Tokaido Line for TOYOHASHI
Train timetable | Interval timetable

TOYOHASHI
Station timetable | Add to favorite

JR Tokaido Line New Rapid
Train for MAIBARA
Train timetable | Interval timetable

MAIBARA
Station timetable | Add to favorite

JR Special Rapid Service for HIMEJI
Train timetable | Interval timetable

KYOTO
[ Arrival track No.5 / Departure track No.5 ]
Station timetable | Add to favorite

JR Special Rapid Service for HIMEJI
Train timetable | Interval timetable

OSAKA
[ Arrival track No.5 / Departure track No.2 ]
Station timetable | Add to favorite

Osaka Loop Line(Outer
loop) for TENNOJI
Train timetable | Interval timetable

_ TEMMA

Add to favorite

Fare Seat Fee

09:2 _ [ Departure track No.3 ]
4 uStation timetable | Add to favorite

[82 LTD. EXP SUPER HAKUTO 3

¥6,800

Map

Hotel
Rent-a-car
Restaurant

Map

Hotel
Rent-a-car
Restaurant

Map

Hotel
Rent-a-car
Restaurant

Map

Hotel
Rent-a-car
Restaurant

Map

Hotel
Rent-a-car
Restaurant

Min] Train timetable | Interval timetable

Reserved seat(High-season): ¥2,550

UsefulLin
k

Map

Hotel
Rent-a-car
Restaurant


javascript:;
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=FUJI&arv_node=TEMMA&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=20&hour=14&minute=02&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=FUJI&arv_node=TEMMA&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=20&hour=14&minute=02&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=FUJI&arv_node=TEMMA&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=20&hour=14&minute=02&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=FUJI&arv_node=TEMMA&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=20&hour=14&minute=02&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=FUJI&arv_node=TEMMA&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=20&hour=14&minute=02&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=FUJI&arv_node=TEMMA&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=20&hour=14&minute=02&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
javascript:;
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=OSAKA&arv_node=HAKATA&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=21&hour=09&minute=06&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&privately=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;

10:46 ___KAMIGORI
11:15 L_ﬁtation timetable | Add to favorite

[33 LTD. EXP SUPER INABA 4
Min] Train timetable | Interval timetable
OKAYAMA
[ Arrival track No.2 / Departure track N
11:48 __0.2]
12:30 L_Btation timetable | Add to favorite

[88 JR Sanyo Line for MIHARA
Min] Train timetable | Interval timetable

13:58 __ITOZAKI
14:09 L_JStation timetable | Add to favorite

[117 JR Sanyo Line for ONOURA
Min] Train timetable | Interval timetable

16:06 __ ONOURA
16:09 L_JStation timetable | Add to favorite

[17 JR Sanyo Line for IWAKUNI
Min] Train timetable | Interval timetable

16:26 __ IWAKUNI
16:39 L_JStation timetable | Add to favorite

[196 JR Sanyo Line for SHIMONOSEKI
Min] Train timetable | Interval timetable

19:55 ___SHIMONOSEKI
20:11 L_JStation timetable | Add to favorite

[13 JR Sanyo Line for YANAGIGAURA

Min] Train timetable | Interval timetable
KOKURA
[ Arrival track No.1 / Departure track N
20:24 __04]

20:41 L_JStation timetable | Add to favorite

[47 LTD. EXP SONIC 56
Min] Train timetable | Interval timetable

Reserved seat(High-season): ¥1,900

Reserved seat: ¥1,020

=~

Map

Hotel
Rent-a-car
Restaurant

Map

Hotel
Rent-a-car
Restaurant

Map

Hotel
Rent-a-car
Restaurant

Map

Hotel
Rent-a-car
Restaurant

Map

Hotel
Rent-a-car
Restaurant

Map

Hotel
Rent-a-car
Restaurant

Map

Hotel
Rent-a-car
Restaurant


javascript:;
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=OSAKA&arv_node=HAKATA&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=21&hour=09&minute=06&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&privately=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=OSAKA&arv_node=HAKATA&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=21&hour=09&minute=06&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&privately=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=OSAKA&arv_node=HAKATA&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=21&hour=09&minute=06&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&privately=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=OSAKA&arv_node=HAKATA&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=21&hour=09&minute=06&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&privately=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=OSAKA&arv_node=HAKATA&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=21&hour=09&minute=06&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&privately=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=OSAKA&arv_node=HAKATA&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=21&hour=09&minute=06&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&privately=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=OSAKA&arv_node=HAKATA&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=21&hour=09&minute=06&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&privately=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;

Map

21:2  HAKATA Hotel
8 [ Arrival track No.6 | J Rent-a-car
4e/Add to favorite Restauran


http://www.hyperdia.com/en/cgi/en/search.html?dep_node=OSAKA&arv_node=HAKATA&via_node01=&via_node02=&via_node03=&year=2016&month=08&day=21&hour=09&minute=06&search_type=0&search_way=&transtime=undefined&sort=0&max_route=5&faretype=0&airplane=off&ship=off&sprexprs=off&sprnozomi=off&slputr=off&slpexprs=off&bus=off&privately=off&lmlimit=null&search_target=route&facility=reserved&sum_target=7
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;

